
Leadership and Knowledge
Management In SMEs: Organizational

Culture as Moderation
By
Aniek Rumijati

WORD COUNT 7610 TIME SUBMITTED 14-DEC-2023 09:33AM

PAPER ID 105462032



6

8



8



1

4

11



7



4

5



9





8

8

10

10

12

12



4

5

7



4

4

11



1



1

1



1

2

2



1

1



3

3

3

3

3

3

4

5

5

5

6

6

6



10

11



10

12



1

5

5

7

7

7

8



4

5

6

6

11



7











12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Leadership and Knowledge Management In SMEs:
Organizational Culture as Moderation
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet

www.researchsquare.com
Internet

www.serialsjournals.com
Internet

link.springer.com
Internet

jurnalmahasiswa.unesa.ac.id
Internet

erepo.unud.ac.id
Internet

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet

www.ijassjournal.com
Internet

134 words — 2%

92 words — 1%

84 words — 1%

67 words — 1%

66 words — 1%

60 words — 1%

49 words — 1%

48 words — 1%

48 words — 1%



10

11

12

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 1%

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

www.researchgate.net
Internet

scholar.dsu.edu
Internet

123dok.com
Internet

41 words — 1%

39 words — 1%

35 words — 1%


